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OEM Reference

AUDI 8E0411318
AUDI (FAW) 8E0411318
SEAT 8E0411318

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
OCAP

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

TOPRAN
FORMPART

PEX

AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ASHUKI by Palidium
sbs

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VEMA
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
A.B.S.

JP GROUP

FRAP

AUTOMEGA

SWAG

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
SIDEM

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
CAUTEX

NK

MAPCO

METZGER

SPIDAN

KAGER

TRISCAN

BOGE

SASIC

RUVILLE

RTS

KAMOKA

DITAS

DEEZA

MOOG

042532B
0581893
0731108
109671
1108015
1205517
174334
174334
177087A
19145114738
21922
21922
22264
2585802
2585802
260397
2683
2683
3041103188E0
32720024
35050
37063
4300841
461166
5114738
52713
53007412
57745
850257
850029633
88308A
9005068
915787
97959011
9937063
A26120
ADM119
AULS3718
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